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CCOPLANT

LxWxH

Engine / Motor Electric engine
Rated voltage

Rated performance

Capacity

RPM / speed

Battery Rated voltage
Current Contfinuous current

Current Maximum current, short-term
Hydraulic system

Duty pump
Flow rate

Operating pressure for working and traction hydraulics
Undercarriage

Travel speed max.

Sound level

(LwA) according to 2000/14/EC

Cabin - specified sound pressure level LpA according to ISO 6394

can be charged at any power source (100 to 415 V).

Electric Plant Hire & Sales

EZ17E TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Operating data

Shipping weight min. 1,681 kg
Operating weight 1,797 - 2,152 kg
Operating weight min. 1,797 kg
Biting force max. 9.1 kN
Breakout force max. 20.5 kN
Digging depth max. 2,490 mm
Digging radius max. 4,060 mm

3,584 x 990 x 2,660 mm

48 V

16.5 kW
23.4 kWh
2,200 rpm

48V
220 A
350 A

Variable displacement pump
39.6 1/min
240 bar

4.5Kkm/h

84 dB(A)

70 dB(A)

Due to its zero emissions, the EX17E is ideal for indoor applications, as well as in areas where
exhaust fumes and noise are restricted. Thanks to the powerful lithium ion battery, it can be used
for a typical workday and, if necessary, continue to be used in stationary operation connected to
a power source. Due to its patented battery technology with integrated battery heating, the unit
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