Dublin Road, Ballybrittas, Laois, Ireland

Phone: +353 57 8626669 Email: <u>info@ecoplant.ie</u>

Web: www.ecoplant.ie Eircode: R32 TP6A



EZ17E TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Operating data	
Shipping weight min.	1,681 kg
Operating weight	1,797 - 2,152 kg
Operating weight min.	1,797 kg
Biting force max.	9.1 kN
Breakout force max.	20.5 kN
Digging depth max.	2,490 mm
Digging radius max.	4,060 mm
LxWxH	3,584 x 990 x 2,660 mm
Engine / Motor Electric engine	
Rated voltage	48 \
Rated performance	16.5 kW
Capacity	23.4 kWh
RPM / speed	2,200 rpm
Battery Rated voltage	
Current Continuous current	48 \
Current Maximum current, short-term	220 A
Hydraulic system	350 A
Duty pump	
Flow rate	Variable displacement pump
Operating pressure for working and traction hydraulics	39.6 l/mir
Undercarriage	240 ba
Travel speed max.	4.5Km/h
Sound level	
	0.4 -10.4.4
(LwA) according to 2000/14/EC	84 dB(A
Cabin - specified sound pressure level LpA according to ISO 6394	70 dB(A

Due to its zero emissions, the EX17E is ideal for indoor applications, as well as in areas where exhaust fumes and noise are restricted. Thanks to the powerful lithium ion battery, it can be used for a typical workday and, if necessary, continue to be used in stationary operation connected to a power source. Due to its patented battery technology with integrated battery heating, the unit can be charged at any power source (100 to 415 V).

